
BAYOU GOLD

08/14/2025 To 08/16/2025

2

$24,090.00

513Entries:

Money Added: $8,700.00

Class: BAYOU GOLD 1st Go

8# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

JACKSON, MS
Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

DASH TA FIESTA DUNITLANEE BAILEY1 13.954 $1,734.48LEESVILLE   LA 13.9541  1D

KB TRES TIMES FRENCHLILLI HAYES2 14.066 $1,445.40PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.0661  1D

FROM FAMOUS TO VEGASCALEB CLINE3 14.089 $1,156.32CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.0891  1D

FINANCED BY LANERYAN REYNOLDS4 14.137 $939.51BYHALIA   MS 14.1371  1D

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE5 14.151 $650.43ROBERT   LA 14.1511  1D

SO STREAKING SWEETKRISTIN GORE6 14.153 $505.89LEXINGTON   TN 14.1531  1D

FIREWATERS FORTUNESNATALIE STEPHENS7 14.160 $433.62COVINGTON   LA 14.1601  1D

FIREWATER CARTELKYLEE SCRIBNER8 14.164 $361.35BELLEVUE   TX 14.1641  1D

AINTGOTNOALIBICARRIE THOMPSON9 14.190BRANDON   MS 14.1901  1D

CONFEDERATE PEACHMAYCIE LOGAN10 14.204HATTIESBURG   MS 14.2041  1D

SEIS FRENCH KYSSESSARABETH BOOTHE11 14.214BUHL   AL 14.2141  1D

DP ROSAS COWGIRLCHELSEA BARTLETT12 14.219MARTIN   GA 14.2191  1D

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSCARA BETH CALHOUN13 14.227BRANDON   MS 14.2271  1D

THE GOODBYE GUYBLAISE WHEELER14 14.240SUMMIT   MS 14.2401  1D

DHR PERKS EASY FOLSKAMDYN GRAFF15 14.243CORSICANA   TX 14.2431  1D

FIRIN TO BE A HEROLILA RAFFERTY16 14.245HIAQYUB   TX 14.2451  1D

SPEEDIN FOR KIXWENDY WARREN17 14.263FLORENCE   MS 14.2631  1D

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE18 14.267ROBERT   LA 14.2671  1D

SF THE BOMB DOT COMWILL CAUTHEN19 14.271MASON   TN 14.2711  1D

GOATTDUSTIN ANGELLE20 14.278ROBERT   LA 14.2781  1D

IMA HEAVENLY DANCERCODY DOWELL-COX21 14.279BYHALIA   MS 14.2791  1D

GO DADDISHAE HOOKS22 14.283ORANGE   TX 14.2831  1D

ZEROS FRENCH SOCKSKAITLIN GANN23 14.290VINCENT   AL 14.2901  1D

SHADY SLICKJOAO LEAO24 14.311BENNETT   CO 14.3111  1D

NO APOLOGIEZBECKY PIERCE25 14.320LUCEDALE   MS 14.3201  1D

ROCKETTE AFLAMEMILLIE JOE ROSENBER25 14.320CORINTH   MS 14.3201  1D

FAME FIRE ROCKSTAYCIE MATTHEWS25 14.320WYNNE   AR 14.3201  1D

STREAKIN SUNFROSTJOSEY OWENS28 14.345GRAND COTEAU   LA 14.3451  1D

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK29 14.350OAKDALE   LA 14.3501  1D

SWINGERS KANDYDUSTIN ANGELLE30 14.365ROBERT   LA 14.3651  1D

DECUE FIRE FROSTKYLEE SCRIBNER31 14.369BELLEVUE   TX 14.3691  1D

MOVIN FIREWATERTYLER JEFFERY32 14.380ALMA   GA 14.3801  1D

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDHAPRESLEY DELUCA32 14.380AMITE   LA 14.3801  1D

ROLL O LENAPATTON ANN LYNCH34 14.383CRAWFORD   TX 14.3831  1D

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE WHEELER35 14.401SUMMIT   MS 14.4011  1D

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY36 14.405HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.405

MARYS MOONSHINE BANDITLESLIE KENNEDY37 14.416COVINGTON   LA 14.416

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD38 14.418CROWLEY   LA 14.418

BUG B SLICKRYAN REYNOLDS39 14.447BYHALIA   MS 14.447
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HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

SHLEBY TURNS EZHEVENLI SCRIBNER1 14.454 $1,445.40AZLE   TX 14.4541  2D

SBL BEDOUINS LADYALEX STEPHENS2 14.455 $1,204.50LEESVILLE   LA 14.4551  2D

GOTTA BE HEAVENLYCALEB CLINE3 14.457 $873.26CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.4571  2D

SEENDOUBLESMALLORY DUNCAN3 14.457 $873.26DENHAM SPRINGS   LA 14.4571  2D

DESIGNERLEAPTOHEAVENTAYCIE MATTHEWS5 14.475 $542.02WYNNE   AR 14.4751  2D

MERCURYS LOST MOONANNA RYAN ANGEL6 14.482 $421.58LAKE VILLAGE   AR 14.4821  2D

DIPPIN DOTHAYLEE POWELL7 14.488 $361.35BEAUMONT   MS 14.4881  2D

SIRIUS INQUIRY'S ONLYBLAISE WHEELER8 14.490 $301.12SUMMIT   MS 14.4901  2D

HES PACKIN SOCKSMADISON MURPHY9 14.494NORTH FORT MYERA   F 14.4941  2D

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET10 14.496ROSEDALE   LA 14.4961  2D

ROARRR AGAINCHELSEA BARTLETT11 14.501MARTIN   GA 14.5011  2D

JACKKEILEE PEARCE11 14.501CITRONELLE   AL 14.5011  2D

CHASIN THE WINDCARA BETH CALHOUN13 14.505BRANDON   MS 14.5051  2D

SOMETHING EPICJULIA LEAO14 14.519WHITEWRIGHT   TX 14.5191  2D

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON15 14.528COLUMBIA   MS 14.5281  2D

VEGAS SLASHNDASHKRISTEN ROBY16 14.537HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.5371  2D

JL TRAFFIC SURPRISEJOAO LEAO17 14.540BENNETT   CO 14.5401  2D

RED NATIVE DUNITKANLEY COOPER18 14.542JONESVILLE   LA 14.5421  2D

GBA WILD BY DESIGNJOSEY OWENS19 14.544GRAND COTEAU   LA 14.5441  2D

SW WHERE IS THE LOVEHAILEY KILGORE20 14.549JASPER   AL 14.5491  2D

BBHSHEDONTCOMPROMISEGRACE ANN GREEN21 14.554WELSH   LA 14.5541  2D

PYROTECHKK PRUITT22 14.558BRANDON   MS 14.5581  2D

HICKEY FROM KENICKIESARABETH BOOTHE23 14.571BUHL   AL 14.5711  2D

SG VANILLA FIREWATERSUZANNE WELCH24 14.586HAMPTON   AR 14.5861  2D

RSL SIERRA IN HEAVENRANDI KERVIN25 14.601LUCEDALE   MS 14.6011  2D

APRIL B FOOLINCARLEE PAYNE26 14.602ROME   GA 14.6021  2D

HEZA HEAVENLY CASHKEVIN MANOR27 14.604BENTON   MS 14.6041  2D

FLIRTIN MARILYNCELIE ESTESS28 14.605BROOKHAVEN   MS 14.6051  2D

MP HAY SHE MAY PAY DAYVICKIE NOBLE29 14.606MOSS POINT   MS 14.6061  2D

AZ I SEE ITSTEPHEN HAZEL30 14.615WATERLOO   SC 14.6151  2D

ZANES FAST FANNYFONDA JENKINS31 14.617STARKVILLE   MS 14.6171  2D

LIL ALLANTEWHITNEY WELLS32 14.624NACOGDOCHES   TX 14.6241  2D

THESHAWNEBULLIONAIREKINZEY NEWTON33 14.628ARLINGTON   TN 14.6281  2D

LM JAZZ FOR EMMA ANNLEIGHTON BURRIS34 14.629MCCOMB   MS 14.6291  2D

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY35 14.634GRETNA   LA 14.6341  2D

TA FRENCH WINKLESLEY WILLIAMS36 14.637SEALE   AL 14.637

WANTED YA GOTCHAJOY BRUNSON37 14.641TERRY   MS 14.641

BETS STYLISH CATBRITTANY WARE37 14.641EMERSON   AR 14.641

BS DESIGNED BY A BULLYALAYA LUKE39 14.647THIBODAUX   LA 14.647

PLAYBOYS ELICAITLIN OKOLOVITCH40 14.648HORTENSE   GA 14.648

DESGNED FORT HEROSESHAILEY STEPHENS41 14.651COVINGTON   LA 14.651

CASH HUTTS FUELKRISTIN GORE42 14.654LEXINGTON   TN 14.654

HF REALLY FAMOUSKAYLEE CHILDRESS43 14.658STARKVILLE   MS 14.658

BREEZIN TO DAMONEYBRIAN WHEELER44 14.660SUMMIT   MS 14.660
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GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS45 14.664COVINGTON   LA 14.664

ONE MORE PIECE OF CANDYCARRIE THOMPSON46 14.666BRANDON   MS 14.666

POPS MALBORO MANKEILEE PEARCE47 14.671CITRONELLE   AL 14.671

SUPA FREAKKATHERINE RHEAMS48 14.678ANGOLA   LA 14.678

BAR B CHARMED AT SIXSTEPHEN HAZEL49 14.680WATERLOO   SC 14.680

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON50 14.687COLUMBIA   MS 14.687

COWBOYS PACKIN MONEYKYLIE EZELL51 14.689TEN MILE   TN 14.689

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS52 14.695STARKVILLE   MS 14.695

PJH CEE ME FIREN BYEMARY CLAIRE ALLMAN53 14.698WINONA   MS 14.698

JET'S PERKIE LADYTY MITCHELL54 14.701MARSHALL   TX 14.701

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXBONNIE MCCLEARY55 14.715BYHALIA   MS 14.715

CA EAGLE IN THE SKYMEGHANN DANIEL56 14.718BRONSON   FL 14.718

PYRO BABEGRACIE RAE SNIDER57 14.726FLETCHER   OK 14.726

SVMYSHORNAROCKSCHARLI SNOW58 14.742NOCONA   TX 14.742

EDDIES WAGONCARLEE PAYNE59 14.745ROME   GA 14.745

HR GO ROCK ONMICHELLE TRAHAN60 14.753DERIDDER   LA 14.753

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN61 14.755LUCEDALE   MS 14.755

JCSFAMOUSFIREWORKSLIZZY EDMONDSON62 14.758VARDAMAN   MS 14.758

WONDER CAN GET ITLORI CHESTNUT63 14.760VANCLEAVE   MS 14.760

EPIC JUST LIKE CANDYSARABETH BOOTHE63 14.760BUHL   AL 14.760

A HERO SPOTTEDMADISON NAPIER65 14.768ARGYLE   TX 14.768

PJHDOUBLEMYFIREWATERAUDREY SMITH66 14.778MONTICELLO   MS 14.778

IZ HAPPY ROCKIN HANKCONNIE EZELL67 14.784DELHI   LA 14.784

NC RED PEPPEREMMA HAGLER67 14.784GORDO   AL 14.784

SUMMERSLITTLESUPRISERHEA PITRE69 14.788RACELAND   LA 14.788

DISGUYGOTFRENCHJEANSGRACIE RAE SNIDER70 14.790FLETCHER   OK 14.790

OUTLAWCHARLI SNOW71 14.791NOCONA   TX 14.791

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATLONDON LOMAX72 14.793RAYMOND   MS 14.793

HOLLAND GUYLESLIE KENNEDY73 14.799COVINGTON   LA 14.799

IMA SMOKN HOT GUYMISTY ATKINS74 14.810NETTLETON   MS 14.810

COWBOYS PACKING FLAMECHESNIE NEAL75 14.815CALHOUN   LA 14.815

PT PACKIN FAMEBRANDIE DURHAM76 14.817ZACHARY   LA 14.817

SISSYS KNOCK ON WOODLILLI HAYES77 14.818PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.818

GET IT GOLDCASEY LAICHE77 14.818DESTREHAN   LA 14.818

DOWN TO ROLL ONESARABETH BOOTHE79 14.824BUHL   AL 14.824

ROOSTER      KATHERINE RHEAMS80 14.827ANGOLA   LA 14.827

CA DASHING CATTILACMEGHANN DANIEL81 14.828BRONSON   FL 14.828

DP SHININ ROOSTERCHELSEA BARTLETT82 14.831MARTIN   GA 14.831

JUST WINNINHAILEY STEPHENS83 14.832COVINGTON   LA 14.832

RDC FAMOUS DESIGNRANDI KERVIN84 14.833LUCEDALE   MS 14.833

FRENCH KISSED FAMECARA BETH CALHOUN85 14.835BRANDON   MS 14.835

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER86 14.836LAKELAND   LA 14.836

QUICK TO KILLDANI LYNNE SMITH87 14.840LUCEDALE   MS 14.840

HN BUGGIN TO REPEAT FAMEHALEY MCDONALD88 14.843FOXWORTH   MS 14.843

DUALIN BO PEPSAMANTHA ROPER88 14.843PELAHATCHIE   MS 14.843

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL90 14.850HIINESTON   LA 14.850
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ROCK EN RAREBARHANNAH KILGORE90 14.850MOSELLE   MS 14.850

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY92 14.856GRETNA   LA 14.856

THE MIDNITE EXPRESSKENT MANOR93 14.857BENTON   MS 14.857

HG MAKIN MONEY MOVESMATTIE SOJOURNER94 14.867CRYSTAL SPRINGS   MS 14.867

MJ FROSTED LADYSUZANNE WELCH95 14.869HAMPTON   AR 14.869

SHINEN GALLO SENORITAHAYVEN MCCONNELL96 14.883PETAL   MS 14.883

PT PACKIN LOTSA FAMEBRANDIE DURHAM97 14.887ZACHARY   LA 14.887

NEWTKARLIE NUNNERY98 14.890WOODVILLE   MS 14.890

CT FAMOUS FIVE OKAYE SPILLERS99 14.893CHOUDRANT   LA 14.893

SS WONDER WOMANNATALIE STEPHENS100 14.899COVINGTON   LA 14.899

FRENCHMANS HEATWAVEMICHELLE AVILA101 14.903MIZE   MS 14.903

ROCK SOLID KISSLORI CHESTNUT102 14.912VANCLEAVE   MS 14.912

CIAO CHICASMALLIE GORDON103 14.914WATER VALLEY   MS 14.914

DUNCANS ZORROAVA RAFFERTY104 14.915JOAQUIN   TX 14.915

SHINING FUELKAYCI ALLEMAND105 14.921CARENCRO   LA 14.921

PECOS PENNY FORTUNEKENDYL SMITH105 14.921BEN WHEELER   TX 14.921

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL107 14.924BASILE   LA 14.924

CM JETTIN BUGJOHANNAH HOLDEN108 14.926GLENMORA   LA 14.926

TR N IT TO WIN ITSAVANNA JOHNSON108 14.926LOUISE   MS 14.926

BLADYS FANCY GALTAYLOR SHURDEN110 14.930WINONA   MS 14.930

PEPPYS SPEEDY CRUZERLEXIE GIFFORD111 14.948FLORENCE   MS 14.948

VEGA  MALI MILLER112 14.952SUMRALL   MS 14.952

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

FC A CLASSIC LATTEBOBBI RANDLE1 14.959 $1,156.32VINTON   LA 14.9591  3D

GUNAMAKYAFAMOUSMADISON MURPHY2 14.960 $963.60NORTH FORT MYERA   F 14.9601  3D

BOGIES FRENCH BULLJANA RIBES3 14.962 $770.88ZACHARY   LA 14.9621  3D

HONEYMACI SULLIVAN4 14.963 $626.34BRANDON   MS 14.9631  3D

VF HOT DAMNCOLIE DAVIS5 14.965 $433.62COVINGTON   LA 14.9651  3D

THE FRENCHMAN LOUIESTEPHANIE SIKES6 14.968 $337.26HAMILTON   MS 14.9681  3D

IMNOTLIKEOTHERGUYSAUBREE OSWALT7 14.969 $289.08STARKVILLE   MS 14.9691  3D

JOHNIE BROWNMIKALA YOUNT8 14.971 $240.90SENATOBIA   MS 14.9711  3D

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSEMARY VANCE9 14.973GREENWOOD   MS 14.9731  3D

DUN FIRED UP JOEYKINGSLEY KELLY10 14.976MARSHALL   TX 14.9761  3D

KN JASTR TAZZ TAFAMEKYNDAL BLACKWELL11 14.981TYLERTOWN   MS 14.9811  3D

DOC SHININ FRECKLESASHLEY GRETE12 14.982FLORENCE   MS 14.9821  3D

FLITOPEPTOMADISON MURPHY13 14.983NORTH FORT MYERA   F 14.9831  3D

SPIRIT ASIDEPRESLEY DELUCA14 14.984AMITE   LA 14.9841  3D

SMOKIN FIREWATERKAILIN SMITH15 14.985FLORENCE   MS 14.9851  3D

BUG LEO GUYMAJOR WELDON16 14.989SANDY HOOK   MS 14.9891  3D

EDDIES QUICK BUGLACY SMITH17 14.997LUCEDALE   MS 14.9971  3D

JM CORONAS FAMEREAGAN SHURDEN18 15.007WINONA   MS 15.0071  3D

WHULSTPHERAINCARLEIGH BLANTON18 15.007LOUISVILLE   MS 15.0071  3D

TIPPY NOOWILL CAUTHEN20 15.012MASON   TN 15.0121  3D

MORNING JEDIDUSTIN ANGELLE21 15.016ROBERT   LA 15.0161  3D

WDJ ROYAL POCO TOROAUDREE ERVIN22 15.018SONTAG   MS 15.0181  3D
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TJR IVORY STOCKINGSHAILEY STEPHENS23 15.021COVINGTON   LA 15.0211  3D

LM FLINT BAR DASHCAROLINE SPEAKS24 15.025JAYESS   MS 15.0251  3D

SHEZA ROCKIN JEWELMCKENZIE GAUTHIER25 15.027PORT ALLEN   LA 15.0271  3D

BOGIES FRENCH JUDGEALISHEA BROUSSARD26 15.030CROWLEY   LA 15.0301  3D

JL DEAR ABBYLORI CHESTNUT27 15.031VANCLEAVE   MS 15.0311  3D

EYE OUGHT TA BE EPICMORGAN ANDERSON28 15.036MORGANDEE   MS 15.0361  3D

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER29 15.039PASS CHRISTIAN   MS 15.0391  3D

ROJO DESIGNANNA KATE ERVIN30 15.059TYLERTOWN   MS 15.0591  3D

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE31 15.066ROBERT   LA 15.0661  3D

LEGENDS BELLA MONETKATIE RAE PARKER32 15.067BRANDON   MS 15.0671  3D

KARMALICIOUSLAYLA CARVER33 15.072COTTONDALE   AL 15.0721  3D

HOLLYWOODS OUTLAWGRACE HILTON34 15.074VANCLEAVE   MS 15.0741  3D

PERKY FAMOUS KAZASHLEY AUSTIN35 15.078ZACHARY   LA 15.0781  3D

ICHI GUNEMERI STANIER36 15.080BARLING   AR 15.080

PRESSURE CHEXADA TOMER37 15.081DEEP GAP   NC 15.081

PT EPIC LOVEEMILY LEISTER38 15.084OXFORD   MS 15.084

BUCKYAFALCONJUDGEGUYKYLIE EZELL38 15.084TEN MILE   TN 15.084

STREAKIN ON VODKATALLY MAYFIELD40 15.090PERKINSTON   MS 15.090

STREAKING JACK SIXELLA BENNETT40 15.090CUMMING   GA 15.090

RANGERBRANDIE DURHAM42 15.091ZACHARY   LA 15.091

FIRIN FOR MAGGIEADRIANNA SLAUGHTER43 15.096LECOMPTE   LA 15.096

REVELING IN GLORYMEGHANN DANIEL44 15.103BRONSON   FL 15.103

JADE TA FAMELISA MITCHELL45 15.106MARSHALL   TX 15.106

HEZ GOT FAME N FIREKINZEY NEWTON45 15.106ARLINGTON   TN 15.106

DARK DELIGHTAUBREE OSWALT47 15.108STARKVILLE   MS 15.108

BG ARGOALAYA LUKE48 15.117THIBODAUX   LA 15.117

STREAKING WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER49 15.128AMITE   LA 15.128

THIS FUR IS SALTYMORGAN ANDERSON50 15.137MORGANDEE   MS 15.137

DASH TA HELLADAM BOYD51 15.138BAY SPRINGS   MS 15.138

EDDIES FROSTED CORONAKYLEE SCRIBNER52 15.139BELLEVUE   TX 15.139

MAKNWHOOPIEKAY ELLIS53 15.140ALVIN   TX 15.140

KEVIN HARTMACY GARNER54 15.141WILLIS   TX 15.141

BOBBY SOX FLITBAY LYNN BATES55 15.143CARTHOYE   MS 15.143

A RIPPIN FLING 37CHLOE LACHAUSSEE56 15.144PETAL   MS 15.144

LS LENA SAVANAANGELA JOSEY57 15.148CARRIERE   MS 15.148

JC GON N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT58 15.152FRANKLINTON   LA 15.152

BELLE ELLASHELTON HEADLEY59 15.157PORT GIBSON   MS 15.157

VF FREDDIE PAY DAYKACI DAVID60 15.160CANTON   MS 15.160

CHASIN THE LADYZEMILY CALHOUN61 15.161BRANDON   MS 15.161

GBA WILD AVERSIONJOSEY OWENS62 15.165GRAND COTEAU   LA 15.165

STYX AND STONESMARLEY TOMLINSON63 15.169CRAWFORD   MS 15.169

SISTERLAYNE SMITH64 15.172BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.172

FAULINGINTOBIGCHECKSMARLEE FAUL65 15.173BASILE   LA 15.173

SBW MAKINITRAINBRIAN WHEELER65 15.173SUMMIT   MS 15.173

SHEZA PEACHIE KINGBENTLEE NATIONS67 15.174BOGUE CHITTO   MS 15.174

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE68 15.177ROBERT   LA 15.177
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HN BUGGIN MY GROOVEMARY MAHALITC69 15.180GLEN ALLAN   MS 15.180

MSU ACES LUCKY GIRLKINZEY NEWTON70 15.197ARLINGTON   TN 15.197

STREAKIN BABY JETADDISON LANDRUM71 15.198MOSELLE   MS 15.198

CUTTIN MY FUEL BILLCARLY THOMPSON72 15.199BRAXTON   MS 15.199

DON'T JUDGE MY SOCKSBRYNDLE FORTNEY73 15.214HUNTSVILLE   TX 15.214

PACKIN TREASURESMILLEE JUDD74 15.216LUMBERTON   MS 15.216

FIRST DOWN FLYINCALLIE SCHAFFNER75 15.218PETROLIA   TX 15.218

WHODATBREESNFORPERKSMORGAN MOULDER76 15.221HERMANVILLE   MS 15.221

LIL BAYMILLEE JUDD77 15.227LUMBERTON   MS 15.227

NESTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE78 15.228PETAL   MS 15.228

ZANTASTIC KINGTENLEY JUNKIN79 15.229FAYETTE   AL 15.229

MISTY  SHELBY BOATNER80 15.250NOXAPATER   MS 15.250

WHO ME ???KK HOLCOMB81 15.251LUMBERTON   MS 15.251

LILY CAJUN FROSTCARLY BYRD82 15.253THOMASVILLE   AL 15.253

LOVA LOPIN LADYMIKALA YOUNT83 15.257SENATOBIA   MS 15.257

SAILON CORONAARIEL WILES84 15.259LEXINGTON   TN 15.259

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE85 15.261POPLARVILLE   MS 15.261

IAM FINE YOU'RE MINEELLA BENNETT86 15.272CUMMING   GA 15.272

RR HEAVENLY CASHRYAN REYNOLDS87 15.282BYHALIA   MS 15.282

FRENCHMAN CANDOOLEAH HURDLE88 15.290BYHALIA   MS 15.290

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS89 15.297COVINGTON   LA 15.297

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE90 15.302ROBERT   LA 15.302

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER90 15.302LAKELAND   LA 15.302

KN MR CLAMPITMALLIE GORDON92 15.308WATER VALLEY   MS 15.308

HN BUGGIN FOR BLINGHALEY MCDONALD93 15.316FOXWORTH   MS 15.316

HEART OF FURYLACY SMITH94 15.320LUCEDALE   MS 15.320

MY OWN LANEAIMEE GUIN95 15.321NORTHPORT   AL 15.321

DASH OF JOEANNA JANE LOVERN96 15.327PHILADELPHIA   MS 15.327

PT FLAMING FIREWATERJODI SUMMERS97 15.338PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.338

KODI AIDA CRISWELL98 15.355JACKSON   AL 15.355

KILLIN BUGSCHESNIE NEAL99 15.367CALHOUN   LA 15.367

CASHINMYTANKASHLE HUDSPETH100 15.389PINE GROVE   LA 15.389

BIG BOOTIE TOOTIENICKIE BROWN101 15.394BOWDON   GA 15.394

GUYS LET'S DRAGJENNY WEST102 15.396WATER VALLEY   MS 15.396

OAKLEYAVA BELL103 15.397COVINGTON   LA 15.397

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ104 15.400NEW IBERIA   LA 15.400

MRH BLUE BONNETCATHERINE LADNER105 15.410SAUCIER   MS 15.410

WKB SO FLITN FAMOUSCAMRYN RICE106 15.417SATSUMA   AL 15.417

BELLALINDY LADNER107 15.418KILN   MS 15.418

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK108 15.428SCOTT   LA 15.428

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER109 15.441KILN   MS 15.441

EYESA TALENTED GUYMICHELLE BLANCHET110 15.452ROSEDALE   LA 15.452

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

BA WAR WAGONKYLEE SCRIBNER1 15.454 $867.24BELLEVUE   TX 15.4541  4D

BOOGERJOURNEE HERRINGTON2 15.460 $722.70NATCHEZ   MS 15.4601  4D
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HALLIES ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY3 15.461 $578.16GRETNA   LA 15.4611  4D

EE FRENCHIESEZBREEZYKAITLIN GANN4 15.470 $469.76VINCENT   AL 15.4701  4D

VEGASADDISON BAILEY5 15.471 $325.22FOREST HILL   LA 15.4711  4D

GIRLAVERY MCDONALD6 15.472 $252.94FOXWORTH   MS 15.4721  4D

RAYZN ABILENEMADDALYN LEE7 15.478 $216.81SMITHDALE   MS 15.4781  4D

CHICKS DASHIN CORONAKENNDIE SCARBROUGH8 15.483 $180.68FRUITDALE   AL 15.4831  4D

ONE SOCK WONDERCARRIE THOMPSON9 15.503BRANDON   MS 15.5031  4D

FURYS SOLDARBY STEPHENS10 15.522OAK GROVE   LA 15.5221  4D

FANCY HONEY BARSARIEL WILES11 15.524LEXINGTON   TN 15.5241  4D

WONDERS BAILIFFJOSIE BUSKIRK12 15.525SHANNON   MS 15.5251  4D

BB  PAITYN SAUCIER13 15.526PERKINSTON   MS 15.5261  4D

LR ONE SLICK DRIFTERTRACI MONROE14 15.528GAY   GA 15.5281  4D

THREE BUGS GAMBLEOLIVIA DEGEORGE15 15.535PETAL   MS 15.5351  4D

AMARILLO FIRE CASHGRACE HILTON16 15.538VANCLEAVE   MS 15.5381  4D

BOOGIE   KADI BROOKE ROBERT17 15.542FLORENCE   MS 15.5421  4D

BOOGIE   ADAM BOYD18 15.569BAY SPRINGS   MS 15.5691  4D

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL19 15.572ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 15.5721  4D

HEAVENS FIREPROOFDUSTIN ANGELLE20 15.574ROBERT   LA 15.5741  4D

QUICK JOYRIDETALLY MAYFIELD21 15.575PERKINSTON   MS 15.5751  4D

JESSES ELEKTRICGRACIE RAE SNIDER22 15.576FLETCHER   OK 15.5761  4D

JAGKATIE RAE PARKER23 15.584BRANDON   MS 15.5841  4D

BUSY LACIN CHEXCRYSTAL RAPASA24 15.590VANCLEAVE   MS 15.5901  4D

CHISUMMTAYLOR SHURDEN25 15.600WINONA   MS 15.6001  4D

SPARROWBAILEY BACHORSKI26 15.603HERNANDO   MS 15.6031  4D

SNOWFLAKE JACKGRACIE CHERAMIE27 15.614LOCKPORT   LA 15.6141  4D

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY28 15.619MARINGOUIN   LA 15.6191  4D

HOLY TOLEDO'SANGELA GILLIAM29 15.622CARTHAGE   MS 15.6221  4D

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN30 15.637GESIMAR   LA 15.6371  4D

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT31 15.647MADISONVILLE   LA 15.6471  4D

JAYCEEMILLEE JUDD32 15.652LUMBERTON   MS 15.6521  4D

SUPER EXPRESS LANEKATHLENE HUTCHINSO33 15.653DOWNSVILLE   LA 15.6531  4D

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL34 15.654CHURCH POINT   LA 15.6541  4D

RDC CARTERS FAMOUSKYLEE SCRIBNER35 15.656BELLEVUE   TX 15.6561  4D

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER36 15.660PASS CHRISTIAN   MS 15.660

IMA CORONA KINDA GUYKATY EDWARDS37 15.681STARKVILLE   MS 15.681

PAINT N TA FAMEKENSEY ADAMS38 15.693CANTON   MS 15.693

PAL HAYLIE AULD39 15.697JACKSON   AL 15.697

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE40 15.705ROBERT   LA 15.705

HUNTERS SWINGIN REBAANNA KATE ERVIN41 15.710TYLERTOWN   MS 15.710

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS42 15.725MOSELLE   MS 15.725

SP DALE YEAHSARA PATRICK43 15.726MIZE   MS 15.726

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON44 15.729VANCLEAVE   MS 15.729

SMASHING FRENCH JETCHLOE LACHAUSSEE45 15.740PETAL   MS 15.740

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON46 15.744SANDY HOOK   MS 15.744

IMA WILD TRAINMICHELLE BLANCHET47 15.748ROSEDALE   LA 15.748

HEAVENLY EVER AFTERLORI CHESTNUT48 15.750VANCLEAVE   MS 15.750
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JRS LUCKY MAJESTICJUSTIN LADNER49 15.782KILN   MS 15.782

NO TIME TA BLINKJENNY VIDRINE50 15.790SAINT AMANT   LA 15.790

SLICK ROWDY YATESAPRIL BLACK51 15.822OAKDALE   LA 15.822

DOUBLE RED WOLFMIKE BRUSCATO52 15.831EL DORADO   AR 15.831

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON53 15.832PERKINSTON   MS 15.832

LENAS MAXIMUN CASHAMY SKINNER54 15.834CARTHAGE   MS 15.834

LR DRIFT N FAMETRACI MONROE54 15.834GAY   GA 15.834

BLOSSOMKAYLA HALE56 15.847OCEAN SPRINGS   MS 15.847

MISS N OUR CASHTATUM DANDRIDGE56 15.847CHUNKY   MS 15.847

RAMSI SHELBI RICHARD58 15.850CHURCH POINT   LA 15.850

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER59 15.856ARNAUDVILLE   LA 15.856

THREE BS DASHCHLOE CARTER60 15.861LAUREL   MS 15.861

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON61 15.864JAYESS   MS 15.864

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS62 15.875JAYESS   MS 15.875

JOYITA A CHASQUIJENNY VIDRINE63 15.883SAINT AMANT   LA 15.883

PS GUYS ON FIRELEAH HURDLE64 15.885BYHALIA   MS 15.885

LL PERKGOESBOTH WAYSBELINDA WRIGHT64 15.885VANCLEAVE   MS 15.885

SNOOP DOGGKYLIE EZELL64 15.885TEN MILE   TN 15.885

PATRIOTIC GALBRAXTON DARTEZ67 15.886LAFAYETTE   LA 15.886

BOSSMIKE BRUSCATO68 15.890EL DORADO   AR 15.890

SNAPP CHATTLAYLA CARVER69 15.903COTTONDALE   AL 15.903

DUKEMILLEE JUDD69 15.903LUMBERTON   MS 15.903

STREAKING ON THE REDCHARLENE WILLIAMS71 15.907HERNANDO   MS 15.907

SHAQ WAGONLACI HADLEY72 15.939MARINGOUIN   LA 15.939

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

IMMA FLIRTATIOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER1 15.954 $529.98PORT ALLEN   LA 15.9541  5D

MISS SUNNY BRASSCONNIE BELSHA1 15.954 $529.98ANACOCO   LA 15.9541  5D

DUSTYS CREAM BARLYNLEE MARTIN3 15.976 $385.44YAZOO CITY   MS 15.9761  5D

TUFFKYLIE EZELL4 15.985 $313.17TEN MILE   TN 15.9851  5D

HERBIEKARLEE SMITH5 15.986 $216.81LUCEDALE   MS 15.9861  5D

MOONSHINELIZZY EDMONDSON6 15.998 $168.63VARDAMAN   MS 15.9981  5D

A JOYFUL HEARTMARK BENNETT7 16.003 $144.54POPLARVILLE   MS 16.0031  5D

SIXKELLIE PIERCE8 16.007 $120.45HATTIESBURG   MS 16.0071  5D

SLICK LYNX BARNICOLE HARRIS9 16.014RACELAND   LA 16.0141  5D

JC DUNNIT WITH CASHKATHERINE RHEAMS10 16.030ANGOLA   LA 16.0301  5D

DASH TA SIN CITYKYLEE SCRIBNER11 16.032BELLEVUE   TX 16.0321  5D

THR DA MAN IN BLACKRHEA PITRE12 16.039RACELAND   LA 16.0391  5D

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN13 16.060ST MARTINVILLE   LA 16.0601  5D

SPRING HILL REBELCANDICE GILL14 16.105MATHISTON   MS 16.1051  5D

STREAK FREE ZONESHELTON HEADLEY15 16.138PORT GIBSON   MS 16.1381  5D

BUSTER CUTTER BOYCHARLENE WILLIAMS16 16.140HERNANDO   MS 16.1401  5D

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON17 16.143JAYESS   MS 16.1431  5D

SCHWEET DIXIE CUPPCASSIDY MARTIN18 16.175CARTHAGE   MS 16.1751  5D

TWITCHAUDREY BAILEY19 16.179HUNTINGTON   AR 16.1791  5D

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER20 16.201AMITE   LA 16.2011  5D
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CISCOKENNEDI SMITH21 16.208SCOTT   LA 16.2081  5D

NOVASFIRSTFLINGMAKAYLA OSMENT22 16.212TRUMANN   AR 16.2121  5D

CA DOUBLE UPMALLARIE RUSSELL23 16.214ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 16.2141  5D

CM DASHIN CARTELSTEVEN GORE24 16.215LEXINGTON   TN 16.2151  5D

NITRO   KENNEDI SMITH25 16.248SCOTT   LA 16.2481  5D

ROKEEAMANDA PERRY26 16.259PELAHATCHIE   MS 16.2591  5D

KHWKI JACK BLUERACHEL KNIGHT27 16.262PELAHATCHIE   MS 16.2621  5D

DASH BE KASKENSEY ADAMS28 16.267CANTON   MS 16.2671  5D

ROSETTAAMY KIRK29 16.272YAZOO CITY   MS 16.2721  5D

SS KNIGHTIN TA FAMECHARLOTTE HILTON30 16.283HUNTSVILLE   TX 16.2831  5D

INFAMOUS LAST FLINGKAYCI TUCKER31 16.293KOSCIUSKO   MS 16.2931  5D

DM WILYS DASH TWOARIEL WILES32 16.332LEXINGTON   TN 16.3321  5D

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK33 16.340SCOTT   LA 16.3401  5D

BOOGIESLILBIT SPECIALMARLEY TOMLINSON34 16.436CRAWFORD   MS 16.4361  5D

PRETTY BOY PROOFLILLA RAYE ARNOLD35 16.488ROXIE   MS 16.4881  5D

EYE GENUINE TWOBRITTANY MARTIN36 16.495CARTHAGE   MS 16.495

BIG DEEDARLENE THONI37 16.511MARSHALL   TX 16.511

LS CUPIDS SHUFFLEHANNAH COURTNEY38 16.546CANTONMENT   FL 16.546

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO39 16.603FOLSOM   LA 16.603

RED JACK CHINACYNDI WHITE40 16.612HATCHECHUBBEE   AL 16.612

HH LIL BIT FAMOUSKATE RAWSON41 16.628CARTHAGE   MS 16.628

BB  RYLEIGH JEAN ALFORD42 16.632FRMERVILLE   LA 16.632

FLY KIA NONSTOPABIGAIL BRITT43 16.654THOMASVILLE   AL 16.654

LONG ACRE STRUTMADISON MELANCON44 16.664OPELOUSAS   LA 16.664

SHORT STACKNICKIE BROWN45 16.675BOWDON   GA 16.675

JUST REMEMBER JESSETRACY BENNETT46 16.776POPLARVILLE   MS 16.776

ROYAL MOVIN ZIPPODANA EILAND47 16.777SEALE   AL 16.777

LM UNO SPARKLECHERIBETH BOWEN48 16.781BRANDON   MS 16.781

WCR SUGARS WILD GIRLKIM MOSS49 16.782BRUCE   MS 16.782

K BCATE DENLEY50 16.876VARDAMAN   MS 16.876

ROYAL SAN JOLENARHEA PITRE51 16.929RACELAND   LA 16.929

ONE OF A KIND GUYMADISON NAPIER52 16.976ARGYLE   TX 16.976

MAMMA'S LEVAN HOLMEJUSTIN POWELL53 17.076MARINGUIN   LA 17.076

COWBOYSHELBY BOATNER54 17.084NOXAPATER   MS 17.084

LOUISIANA DYNASTYWANDA DAVIS55 17.247VANCLEAVE   MS 17.247

SUPERLOOPERS RANSOMCLINT CHILDRESS56 17.255MASON   TN 17.255

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER57 17.259AMITE   LA 17.259

IAMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW58 17.270LOUISVILLE   MS 17.270

RHIANNAPAULA HULSEBOSCH59 17.348BELTON   MS 17.348

CORONAS DE JA VUHEATHER WHITE60 17.357WIGGINS   MS 17.357

IM UR HUCKLEBERRYHANNA HEARN61 17.449PHEBA   MS 17.449

BUDDY MOSESHOLLIE METZ62 17.575NEW IBERIA   LA 17.575

MOON YA AT THE BARCAROLINE WILLIAMS63 17.586MOSELLE   MS 17.586

CANT TRUMP COUNTRYKAYCI ALLEMAND64 17.610CARENCRO   LA 17.610

CLAYTONS TEXAN GIRLBRAXTON DARTEZ65 17.738LAFAYETTE   LA 17.738

NORTHERN NICK BARMISTY ATKINS66 18.312NETTLETON   MS 18.312
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LITTLE MISS ROCKETLAURA CLARK67 18.724PICAYUNE   MS 18.724

DAKOTA GEEJUDITH STEVENS68 18.888MATHISTON   MS 18.888

BLACK PANTHER GHOSTOLIVIA HICKMAN69 19.918DAWNSONVILLE   GA 19.918

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

WAYLON JAMESJANA GUTHRIE 819.157CANTON   TX 514.157

TRES SEIS TRAFFICQUAY EAVES 819.187LOUISVILLE   MS 514.187

TRUMPED THE CORONARYAN REYNOLDS 819.219BYHALIA   MS 514.219

UNTRESABELLLILLI HAYES 819.224PHILADELPHIA   TN 514.224

BAPTIZED BY FIREKENEDIE LELEUX 819.224ZACHARY   LA 514.224

A FAMOUS JETDUSTIN ANGELLE 819.281ROBERT   LA 514.281

CASHIN IN BARSKINLEE CHILDRESS 819.289STARKVILLE   MS 514.289

COMPROMISE THE FIRESARABETH BOOTHE 819.346BUHL   AL 514.346

SO FREAKIN EPICPATTON ANN LYNCH 819.385CRAWFORD   TX 514.385

GIGGLEN AND WIGGLENDILLON BOYKIN 819.424FARMERVILLE   LA 514.424

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 819.440PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.440

A STREAK OF WILDJOSEY OWENS 819.462GRAND COTEAU   LA 514.462

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 819.503PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.503

ITTY BIT OF BRISCOJANA RIBES 819.555ZACHARY   LA 514.555

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 819.604STARKVILLE   MS 514.604

FT AINTSEENCRAZYYERREAGAN SHURDEN 819.609WINONA   MS 514.609

KB DASH TA CHICKSMARLEE FAUL 819.621BASILE   LA 514.621

WELL THERE YA GOPRESLEY DELUCA 819.651AMITE   LA 514.651

RDC LEADS THE NIGHTMEGAN KEEN 819.668ROYAL PALM BEACH   FL 514.668

FC STRAIT MESQUITEPRICE MCNEESE 819.673COLUMBIA   MS 514.673

RUSH ON BOOTSASHLEY GRETE 819.741FLORENCE   MS 514.741

THE RIVERBOAT GAMBLERCANDY PARKINSON 819.791LUMBERTON   MS 514.791

FLASH ME MS STENSONKAYLIE WARD 819.797ABITA SPRINGS   LA 514.797

FOOLISH AND FAMOUSKATELYN NICHOLSON 819.815LAWRENCE   MS 514.815

R TRES OF GRACEQUAY EAVES 819.825LOUISVILLE   MS 514.825

DASHTOTHEJORDANRIVERJORDAN MCWILLIAMS 819.837COLUMBUS   MS 514.837

JETT GOLDSEEKERBROOKE WATTS 819.859BROOKHAVEN   MS 514.859

IM A CRAZY LADYTARA DAVIS 819.881BENTIONA   MS 514.881

GYSPYWHITNEY WELLS 819.907NACOGDOCHES   TX 514.907

COCOS FORTUNE COOKIELANGSTON MCILWAIN 819.935NEEDHAM   AL 514.935

LAICOS BABY KAYKATELYN NICHOLSON 819.938LAWRENCE   MS 514.938

S F GIN AND JUICEMALLIE GORDON 819.949WATER VALLEY   MS 514.949

BOONLIGHT DANDYSARA PATRICK 820.003MIZE   MS 515.003

SMART BLAZE TO FAMEELLA BENNETT 820.035CUMMING   GA 515.035

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 820.055KILN   MS 515.055

ACCIDENTALLY FAMOUSBECKY PIERCE 820.102LUCEDALE   MS 515.102

AWFUL EASYKYNDAL BLACKWELL 820.107TYLERTOWN   MS 515.107

HONOUR MY FAMEMEGAN KEEN 820.133ROYAL PALM BEACH   FL 515.133

SOUTHERN REINAJOAO LEAO 820.161BENNETT   CO 515.161

HNM BUGGIN TO FLYKADI BROOKE ROBERT 820.195FLORENCE   MS 515.195

MY FIRST PLACE FAMECLINT CHILDRESS 820.203MASON   TN 515.203
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BRIGS DELTA BUNNYCASSIDY MARTIN 820.272CARTHAGE   MS 515.272

HOT N DIZZYADA TOMER 820.279DEEP GAP   NC 515.279

NATIVES RED BUGLILLY BETH HAACKS 820.284FARMERVILLE   LA 515.284

PURSUIT OF FIREWATERTONDA SMITH 820.341LAKE VILLAGE   AR 515.341

ELAINA'S NATIVE CHICKANNIE JARRELL 820.401HIINESTON   LA 515.401

HF SHOWED UP IN BOOTSAUBREE OSWALT 820.401STARKVILLE   MS 515.401

MS FRENCHIE SOCKSBECKY TEMKOVITS 820.455BRANDON   MS 515.455

COOL CONNRYAN REYNOLDS 820.472BYHALIA   MS 515.472

CRSB SANDY FRENCHAIDA CRISWELL 820.500JACKSON   AL 515.500

FRENCH GOOD BYEGRACE ANN GREEN 820.522WELSH   LA 515.522

RCR HAYDAY IN VEGASHAYLEE POWELL 820.568BEAUMONT   MS 515.568

BSQ NOFOOLN THIS BLUEMMA HAGLER 820.598GORDO   AL 515.598

SISTERCAROLINE WILLIAMS 820.642MOSELLE   MS 515.642

READY TA FLYKRISTIN GORE 820.663LEXINGTON   TN 515.663

SIZZLECRYSTAL RAPASA 820.664VANCLEAVE   MS 515.664

HOT COLOR OF PYETY MITCHELL 820.714MARSHALL   TX 515.714

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 820.720VANCLEAVE   MS 515.720

WARNING I'M BACADDISON PERKINS 820.734CLIINTON   MS 515.734

SMOOTH MOVIN ON DOWNCASEY MOSS 820.780BRUCE   MS 515.780

RECKLESS IN BILOUXIKATHERINE RHEAMS 820.781ANGOLA   LA 515.781

I AINT LION IM FAMOUSLILLIE PIERCE 820.798LUCEDALE   MS 515.798

KISS ME BILL COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 820.802COVINGTON   LA 515.802

PS GUYS JESS ZOOMINBAILEY BACHORSKI 820.862HERNANDO   MS 515.862

FLY LACI NONSTOPABIGAIL BRITT 820.957THOMASVILLE   AL 515.957

EL FLYING COWBOYRAVEN TRICHELL 820.979COLUMBIA   LA 515.979

KADOS PRINCESSMADISON MELANCON 821.029OPELOUSAS   LA 516.029

GET EM MISTYCATHERINE LADNER 821.070SAUCIER   MS 516.070

IMA TALENTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 821.081AMITE   LA 516.081

PEPPYS LOVIN RUBYLAYLA CARVER 821.108COTTONDALE   AL 516.108

FROMJACKTAFRENCHMANCALLIE SCHAFFNER 821.225PETROLIA   TX 516.225

EYE AM FIREJOAO LEAO 821.342BENNETT   CO 516.342

PT CASHIN INEMILY LEISTER 821.362OXFORD   MS 516.362

LALA BLUE CAT PEPPYNICOLE HARRIS 821.471RACELAND   LA 516.471

SPEED READER BARELLIOTT CUZZORT 821.985FRANKLINTON   LA 516.985

SUDDEN HEROCHARLI SNOW 824.478NOCONA   TX 1014.478

JL SASSY DASHERJULIA LEAO 824.657WHITEWRIGHT   TX 1014.657

IVORY FAITHFULLILLIE PIERCE 824.729LUCEDALE   MS 1014.729

REINKK HOLCOMB 824.790LUMBERTON   MS 1014.790

SHOTS OF FIREWATERKENT MANOR 824.908BENTON   MS 1014.908

JETTA DIALED FRENCHMANEMERSON FULLER 825.185TERRY   MS 1015.185

BLURRED VISIONSCARLEE PAYNE 825.190ROME   GA 1015.190

PFF GOTTA BE FIRSTMAGGIE RAGLAND 825.243BENTONIA   MS 1015.243

DMR GUYS FAMOUSPERKSBAILEY HAGLER 825.267GORDO   AL 1015.267

PRESURE ON A WAR BARLILLI HAYES 827.484PHILADELPHIA   TN 1017.484

HIGH DASHING CATLACI HADLEY 829.380MARINGOUIN   LA 1019.380

LIKE A WRECKING BALLANNA JANE LOVERN 830.633PHILADELPHIA   MS 525.633

Page 11 of 12



TS JETS BLAZIN LENAMARY TAYLOR 999.000HOT SPRINGS   AR 999.000

HAVOC ANNKENNEDI SMITH 999.000SCOTT   LA 999.000

DOCS RUNAWAY ROCKETEMILLIE OAKES 999.000GREENWOOD   MS 999.000

AMIGO ADDISON BAILEY 999.000FOREST HILL   LA 999.000

O BLACK SHINERKAYCI ALLEMAND 999.000CARENCRO   LA 999.000

SLIDININTAFAMEMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 999.000PORT ALLEN   LA 999.000

SUN KINDABAY LYNN BATES 999.000CARTHOYE   MS 999.000

HOT DASH OF FIREWATERMADDIE CARRILES 999.000CANTONMENT   FL 999.000

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 999.000SUNSET   LA 999.000

BURNING RING O FIRERIKKI KERVIN 999.000LUCEDALE   MS 999.000

JUPPIN JACK FLASHCAITLIN SMITH 999.000BRANDON   MS 999.000

PJH FLITS ZERO JETDANI LYNNE SMITH 999.000LUCEDALE   MS 999.000

SMART LITTLE MANNTIFFANY HARWOOD 999.000HERNANDO   MS 999.000

JL IMSOMETHINGBADJOURNEE HERRINGTON 999.000NATCHEZ   MS 999.000

SEIS HEZA TENKENSEY ADAMS 999.000CANTON   MS 999.000

CASHADDISON LANDRUM 999.000MOSELLE   MS 999.000

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

Scratches

PenaltyRaw TimeQualified
 Qual 
Rnd

 Qual 
Div

CHILLINWITHALATTESHERIDAN SHUMPERT MOOREVILLE   MS

CHF FLEETING ZIPPERELLA JIMENEZ MENHENHALL   MS

ROOSTER      HALEY SMITH CANTONMENT   FL

BUNNY SIX MOONSELLA JIMENEZ MENHENHALL   MS

FAME N PERKSSHERIDAN SHUMPERT MOOREVILLE   MS

ONE SMOOTH KELLYMADISON NAPIER ARGYLE   TX

LOOK JUDGEPATTON ANN LYNCH CRAWFORD   TX

JASMINEEMILLIE OAKES GREENWOOD   MS
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BAYOU GOLD

08/14/2025 To 08/16/2025

3

$6,975.01

166Entries:

Money Added: $750.00

Class: Youth Sidepot 1st Go

5# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

JACKSON, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DASH TA FIESTA DUNITLANEE BAILEY1 13.954 $690.53LEESVILLE   LA 13.954

CONFEDERATE PEACHMAYCIE LOGAN2 14.204 $564.98HATTIESBURG   MS 14.204

SEIS FRENCH KYSSESSARABETH BOOTHE3 14.214 $418.50BUHL   AL 14.214

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSCARA BETH CALHOUN4 14.227 $272.02BRANDON   MS 14.227

DHR PERKS EASY FOLSKAMDYN GRAFF5 14.243 $146.48CORSICANA   TX 14.243

FIRIN TO BE A HEROLILA RAFFERTY6 14.245HIAQYUB   TX 14.245

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDHAPRESLEY DELUCA7 14.380AMITE   LA 14.380

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SHLEBY TURNS EZHEVENLI SCRIBNER1 14.454 $575.44AZLE   TX 14.454

DIPPIN DOTHAYLEE POWELL2 14.488 $470.81BEAUMONT   MS 14.488

HES PACKIN SOCKSMADISON MURPHY3 14.494 $348.75NORTH FORT MYERA 14.494

JACKKEILEE PEARCE4 14.501 $226.69CITRONELLE   AL 14.501

CHASIN THE WINDCARA BETH CALHOUN5 14.505 $122.06BRANDON   MS 14.505

SOMETHING EPICJULIA LEAO6 14.519WHITEWRIGHT   TX 14.519

RED NATIVE DUNITKANLEY COOPER7 14.542JONESVILLE   LA 14.542

PYROTECHKK PRUITT8 14.558BRANDON   MS 14.558

HICKEY FROM KENICKIESARABETH BOOTHE9 14.571BUHL   AL 14.571

RSL SIERRA IN HEAVENRANDI KERVIN10 14.601LUCEDALE   MS 14.601

APRIL B FOOLINCARLEE PAYNE11 14.602ROME   GA 14.602

AZ I SEE ITSTEPHEN HAZEL12 14.615WATERLOO   SC 14.615

THESHAWNEBULLIONAIREKINZEY NEWTON13 14.628ARLINGTON   TN 14.628

LM JAZZ FOR EMMA ANNLEIGHTON BURRIS14 14.629MCCOMB   MS 14.629

HF REALLY FAMOUSKAYLEE CHILDRESS15 14.658STARKVILLE   MS 14.658

POPS MALBORO MANKEILEE PEARCE16 14.671CITRONELLE   AL 14.671

SUPA FREAKKATHERINE RHEAMS17 14.678ANGOLA   LA 14.678

BAR B CHARMED AT SIXSTEPHEN HAZEL18 14.680WATERLOO   SC 14.680

COWBOYS PACKIN MONEYKYLIE EZELL19 14.689TEN MILE   TN 14.689

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS20 14.695STARKVILLE   MS 14.695

EDDIES WAGONCARLEE PAYNE21 14.745ROME   GA 14.745

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN22 14.755LUCEDALE   MS 14.755

JCSFAMOUSFIREWORKSLIZZY EDMONDSON23 14.758VARDAMAN   MS 14.758

EPIC JUST LIKE CANDYSARABETH BOOTHE24 14.760BUHL   AL 14.760

NC RED PEPPEREMMA HAGLER25 14.784GORDO   AL 14.784

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATLONDON LOMAX26 14.793RAYMOND   MS 14.793

DOWN TO ROLL ONESARABETH BOOTHE27 14.824BUHL   AL 14.824

ROOSTER      KATHERINE RHEAMS28 14.827ANGOLA   LA 14.827

RDC FAMOUS DESIGNRANDI KERVIN29 14.833LUCEDALE   MS 14.833

FRENCH KISSED FAMECARA BETH CALHOUN30 14.835BRANDON   MS 14.835

QUICK TO KILLDANI LYNNE SMITH31 14.840LUCEDALE   MS 14.840

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL32 14.850HIINESTON   LA 14.850

ROCK EN RAREBARHANNAH KILGORE32 14.850MOSELLE   MS 14.850

HG MAKIN MONEY MOVESMATTIE SOJOURNER34 14.867CRYSTAL SPRINGS   14.867
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SHINEN GALLO SENORITAHAYVEN MCCONNELL35 14.883PETAL   MS 14.883

CIAO CHICASMALLIE GORDON36 14.914WATER VALLEY   MS 14.914

DUNCANS ZORROAVA RAFFERTY37 14.915JOAQUIN   TX 14.915

PECOS PENNY FORTUNEKENDYL SMITH38 14.921BEN WHEELER   TX 14.921

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL39 14.924BASILE   LA 14.924

TR N IT TO WIN ITSAVANNA JOHNSON40 14.926LOUISE   MS 14.926

VEGA  MALI MILLER41 14.952SUMRALL   MS 14.952

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GunaMakYaFamousMADISON MURPHY1 14.960 $460.35NORTH FORT MYERA 14.960

HONEYMACI SULLIVAN2 14.963 $376.65BRANDON   MS 14.963

IMNOTLIKEOTHERGUYSAUBREE OSWALT3 14.969 $279.00STARKVILLE   MS 14.969

JOHNIE BROWNMIKALA YOUNT4 14.971 $181.35SENATOBIA   MS 14.971

DUN FIRED UP JOEYKINGSLEY KELLY5 14.976 $97.65MARSHALL   TX 14.976

KN JASTR TAZZ TAFAMEKYNDAL BLACKWELL6 14.981TYLERTOWN   MS 14.981

FLITOPEPTOMADISON MURPHY7 14.983NORTH FORT MYERA 14.983

SPIRIT ASIDEPRESLEY DELUCA8 14.984AMITE   LA 14.984

WDJ ROYAL POCO TOROAUDREE ERVIN9 15.018SONTAG   MS 15.018

LM FLINT BAR DASHCAROLINE SPEAKS10 15.025JAYESS   MS 15.025

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER11 15.039PASS CHRISTIAN   MS 15.039

ROJO DESIGNANNA KATE ERVIN12 15.059TYLERTOWN   MS 15.059

LEGENDS BELLA MONETKATIE RAE PARKER13 15.067BRANDON   MS 15.067

KARMALICIOUSLAYLA CARVER14 15.072COTTONDALE   AL 15.072

PRESSURE CHEXADA TOMER15 15.081DEEP GAP   NC 15.081

PT EPIC LOVEEMILY LEISTER16 15.084OXFORD   MS 15.084

BUCKYAFALCONJUDGEGUYKYLIE EZELL16 15.084TEN MILE   TN 15.084

STREAKING JACK SIXELLA BENNETT18 15.090CUMMING   GA 15.090

HEZ GOT FAME N FIREKINZEY NEWTON19 15.106ARLINGTON   TN 15.106

DARK DELIGHTAUBREE OSWALT20 15.108STARKVILLE   MS 15.108

BOBBY SOX FLITBAY LYNN BATES21 15.143CARTHOYE   MS 15.143

A RIPPIN FLING 37CHLOE LACHAUSSEE22 15.144PETAL   MS 15.144

JC GON N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT23 15.152FRANKLINTON   LA 15.152

STYX AND STONESMARLEY TOMLINSON24 15.169CRAWFORD   MS 15.169

SISTERLAYNE SMITH25 15.172BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.172

FAULINGINTOBIGCHECKSMARLEE FAUL26 15.173BASILE   LA 15.173

SHEZA PEACHIE KINGBENTLEE NATIONS27 15.174BOGUE CHITTO   MS 15.174

MSU ACES LUCKY GIRLKINZEY NEWTON28 15.197ARLINGTON   TN 15.197

STREAKIN BABY JETADDISON LANDRUM29 15.198MOSELLE   MS 15.198

DON'T JUDGE MY SOCKSBRYNDLE FORTNEY30 15.214HUNTSVILLE   TX 15.214

PACKIN TREASURESMILLEE JUDD31 15.216LUMBERTON   MS 15.216

NESTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE32 15.228PETAL   MS 15.228

ZANTASTIC KINGTENLEY JUNKIN33 15.229FAYETTE   AL 15.229

LOVA LOPIN LADYMIKALA YOUNT34 15.257SENATOBIA   MS 15.257

SAILON CORONAARIEL WILES35 15.259LEXINGTON   TN 15.259

IAM FINE YOU'RE MINEELLA BENNETT36 15.272CUMMING   GA 15.272

KN MR CLAMPITMALLIE GORDON37 15.308WATER VALLEY   MS 15.308

KODI AIDA CRISWELL38 15.355JACKSON   AL 15.355

OAKLEYAVA BELL39 15.397COVINGTON   LA 15.397

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ40 15.400NEW IBERIA   LA 15.400

BELLALINDY LADNER41 15.418KILN   MS 15.418

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER42 15.441KILN   MS 15.441
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BOOGERJOURNEE HERRINGTON1 15.460 $345.26NATCHEZ   MS 15.460

VEGASADDISON BAILEY2 15.471 $282.49FOREST HILL   LA 15.471

CHICKS DASHIN CORONAKENNDIE SCARBROUGH3 15.483 $209.25FRUITDALE   AL 15.483

FANCY HONEY BARSARIEL WILES4 15.524 $136.01LEXINGTON   TN 15.524

WONDERS BAILIFFJOSIE BUSKIRK5 15.525 $73.24SHANNON   MS 15.525

BB  PAITYN SAUCIER6 15.526PERKINSTON   MS 15.526

THREE BUGS GAMBLEOLIVIA DEGEORGE7 15.535PETAL   MS 15.535

BOOGIE   KADI BROOKE ROBERTS8 15.542FLORENCE   MS 15.542

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL9 15.572ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 15.572

SPARROWBAILEY BACHORSKI10 15.603HERNANDO   MS 15.603

SNOWFLAKE JACKGRACIE CHERAMIE11 15.614LOCKPORT   LA 15.614

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER12 15.660PASS CHRISTIAN   MS 15.660

HUNTERS SWINGIN REBAANNA KATE ERVIN13 15.710TYLERTOWN   MS 15.710

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS14 15.725MOSELLE   MS 15.725

SMASHING FRENCH JETCHLOE LACHAUSSEE15 15.740PETAL   MS 15.740

MISS N OUR CASHTATUM DANDRIDGE16 15.847CHUNKY   MS 15.847

SNOOP DOGGKYLIE EZELL17 15.885TEN MILE   TN 15.885

DUKEMILLEE JUDD18 15.903LUMBERTON   MS 15.903

SNAPP CHATTLAYLA CARVER18 15.903COTTONDALE   AL 15.903

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DUSTYS CREAM BARLYNLEE MARTIN1 15.976 $230.18YAZOO CITY   MS 15.976

TUFFKYLIE EZELL2 15.985 $188.32TEN MILE   TN 15.985

HERBIEKARLEE SMITH3 15.986 $139.50LUCEDALE   MS 15.986

MOONSHINELIZZY EDMONDSON4 15.998 $90.68VARDAMAN   MS 15.998

JC DUNNIT WITH CASHKATHERINE RHEAMS5 16.030 $48.82ANGOLA   LA 16.030

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN6 16.060ST MARTINVILLE   LA 16.060

CA DOUBLE UPMALLARIE RUSSELL7 16.214ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 16.214

DM WILYS DASH TWOARIEL WILES8 16.332LEXINGTON   TN 16.332

BoogiesLilBit SpecialMARLEY TOMLINSON9 16.436CRAWFORD   MS 16.436

PRETTY BOY PROOFLILLA RAYE ARNOLD10 16.488ROXIE   MS 16.488

BB  RYLEIGH JEAN ALFORD11 16.632FRMERVILLE   LA 16.632

K BCATE DENLEY12 16.876VARDAMAN   MS 16.876

MOON YA AT THE BARCAROLINE WILLIAMS13 17.586MOSELLE   MS 17.586

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CASHIN IN BARSKINLEE CHILDRESS 819.289STARKVILLE   MS 514.289

COMPROMISE THE FIRESARABETH BOOTHE 819.346BUHL   AL 514.346

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 819.440PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.440

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 819.503PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.503

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 819.604STARKVILLE   MS 514.604

KB DASH TA CHICKSMARLEE FAUL 819.621BASILE   LA 514.621

WELL THERE YA GOPRESLEY DELUCA 819.651AMITE   LA 514.651

DashToTheJordanRiverJORDAN MCWILLIAMS 819.837COLUMBUS   MS 514.837

JETT GOLDSEEKERBROOKE WATTS 819.859BROOKHAVEN   MS 514.859

S F GIN AND JUICEMALLIE GORDON 819.949WATER VALLEY   MS 514.949

SMART BLAZE TO FAMEELLA BENNETT 820.035CUMMING   GA 515.035

AWFUL EASYKYNDAL BLACKWELL 820.107TYLERTOWN   MS 515.107
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HNM BUGGIN TO FLYKADI BROOKE ROBERTS 820.195FLORENCE   MS 515.195

HOT N DIZZYADA TOMER 820.279DEEP GAP   NC 515.279

NATIVES RED BUGLILLY BETH HAACKS 820.284FARMERVILLE   LA 515.284

HF SHOWED UP IN BOOTSAUBREE OSWALT 820.401STARKVILLE   MS 515.401

ELAINA'S NATIVE CHICKANNIE JARRELL 820.401HIINESTON   LA 515.401

CRSB SANDY FRENCHAIDA CRISWELL 820.500JACKSON   AL 515.500

RCR HAYDAY IN VEGASHAYLEE POWELL 820.568BEAUMONT   MS 515.568

BSQ NOFOOLN THIS BLUEMMA HAGLER 820.598GORDO   AL 515.598

SISTERCAROLINE WILLIAMS 820.642MOSELLE   MS 515.642

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 820.720VANCLEAVE   MS 515.720

WARNING I'M BACADDISON PERKINS 820.734CLIINTON   MS 515.734

RECKLESS IN BILOUXIKATHERINE RHEAMS 820.781ANGOLA   LA 515.781

PS GUYS JESS ZOOMINBAILEY BACHORSKI 820.862HERNANDO   MS 515.862

EL FLYING COWBOYRAVEN TRICHELL 820.979COLUMBIA   LA 515.979

PEPPYS LOVIN RUBYLAYLA CARVER 821.108COTTONDALE   AL 516.108

SPEED READER BARELLIOTT CUZZORT 821.985FRANKLINTON   LA 516.985

JL SASSY DASHERJULIA LEAO 824.657WHITEWRIGHT   TX 1014.657

JETTA DIALED FRENCHMANEMERSON FULLER 825.185TERRY   MS 1015.185

BLURRED VISIONSCARLEE PAYNE 825.190ROME   GA 1015.190

DMR GUYS FAMOUSPERKSBAILEY HAGLER 825.267GORDO   AL 1015.267

AMIGO ADDISON BAILEY 999.000FOREST HILL   LA 999.000

PJH FLITS ZERO JETDANI LYNNE SMITH 999.000LUCEDALE   MS 999.000

BURNING RING O FIRERIKKI KERVIN 999.000LUCEDALE   MS 999.000

CASHADDISON LANDRUM 999.000MOSELLE   MS 999.000

TS JETS BLAZIN LENAMARY TAYLOR 999.000HOT SPRINGS   AR 999.000

SUN KINDABAY LYNN BATES 999.000CARTHOYE   MS 999.000

JL IMSOMETHINGBADJOURNEE HERRINGTON 999.000NATCHEZ   MS 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

LM FLINT BAR DASHCAROLINE SPEAKS JAYESS   MS

CHF FLEETING ZIPPERELLA JIMENEZ MENHENHALL   MS

BUNNY SIX MOONSELLA JIMENEZ MENHENHALL   MS

FAME N PERKSSHERIDAN SHUMPERT MOOREVILLE   MS

CHILLINWITHALATTESHERIDAN SHUMPERT MOOREVILLE   MS
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BAYOU GOLD

08/14/2025 To 08/16/2025

4

$1,987.50

33Entries:

Money Added: $750.00

Class: Senior Sidepot 1st Go

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

JACKSON, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GO DADDISHAE HOOKS1 14.283 $357.75ORANGE   TX 14.283

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK2 14.350 $238.50OAKDALE   LA 14.350

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET3 14.496ROSEDALE   LA 14.496

ZANES FAST FANNYFONDA JENKINS4 14.617STARKVILLE   MS 14.617

JET'S PERKIE LADYTY MITCHELL5 14.701MARSHALL   TX 14.701

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXBONNIE MCCLEARY6 14.715BYHALIA   MS 14.715

HR GO ROCK ONMICHELLE TRAHAN7 14.753DERIDDER   LA 14.753

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

IZ HAPPY ROCKIN HANKCONNIE EZELL1 14.784 $298.12DELHI   LA 14.784

CT FAMOUS FIVE OKAYE SPILLERS2 14.893 $198.75CHOUDRANT   LA 14.893

JL DEAR ABBYLORI CHESTNUT3 15.031VANCLEAVE   MS 15.031

MAKNWHOOPIEKAY ELLIS4 15.140ALVIN   TX 15.140

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE5 15.177ROBERT   LA 15.177

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MY OWN LANEAIMEE GUIN1 15.321 $238.50NORTHPORT   AL 15.321

BIG BOOTIE TOOTIENICKIE BROWN2 15.394 $159.00BOWDON   GA 15.394

EYESA TALENTED GUYMICHELLE BLANCHET3 15.452ROSEDALE   LA 15.452

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT4 15.647MADISONVILLE   LA 15.647

SUPER EXPRESS LANEKATHLENE HUTCHINSON5 15.653DOWNSVILLE   LA 15.653

IMA WILD TRAINMICHELLE BLANCHET6 15.748ROSEDALE   LA 15.748

HEAVENLY EVER AFTERLORI CHESTNUT7 15.750VANCLEAVE   MS 15.750

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SLICK ROWDY YATESAPRIL BLACK1 15.822 $178.88OAKDALE   LA 15.822

DOUBLE RED WOLFMIKE BRUSCATO2 15.831 $119.25EL DORADO   AR 15.831

BOSSMIKE BRUSCATO3 15.890EL DORADO   AR 15.890

MISS SUNNY BRASSCONNIE BELSHA4 15.954ANACOCO   LA 15.954

A JOYFUL HEARTMARK BENNETT5 16.003POPLARVILLE   MS 16.003

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BIG DEEDARLENE THONI1 16.511 $119.25MARSHALL   TX 16.511

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO2 16.603 $79.50FOLSOM   LA 16.603

SHORT STACKNICKIE BROWN3 16.675BOWDON   GA 16.675

JUST REMEMBER JESSETRACY BENNETT4 16.776POPLARVILLE   MS 16.776

WCR SUGARS WILD GIRLKIM MOSS5 16.782BRUCE   MS 16.782

LOUISIANA DYNASTYWANDA DAVIS6 17.247VANCLEAVE   MS 17.247

IAmBetterThanAllUGuysGINEANE SHAW7 17.270LOUISVILLE   MS 17.270

RHIANNAPAULA HULSEBOSCH8 17.348BELTON   MS 17.348

DAKOTA GEEJUDITH STEVENS9 18.888MATHISTON   MS 18.888
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BAYOU GOLD

08/14/2025 To 08/16/2025

5

$5,362.50

123Entries:

Money Added: $750.00

Class: Adult Sidepot 1st Go

3# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

JACKSON, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KB TRES TIMES FRENCHLILLI HAYES1 14.066 $643.50PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.066

FROM FAMOUS TO VEGASCALEB CLINE2 14.089 $482.62CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.089

FIREWATERS FORTUNESNATALIE STEPHENS3 14.160 $321.75COVINGTON   LA 14.160

FIREWATER CARTELKYLEE SCRIBNER4 14.164 $160.88BELLEVUE   TX 14.164

ROCKETTE AFLAMEMILLIE JOE ROSENBERG5 14.320CORINTH   MS 14.320

FAME FIRE ROCKSTAYCIE MATTHEWS5 14.320WYNNE   AR 14.320

STREAKIN SUNFROSTJOSEY OWENS7 14.345GRAND COTEAU   LA 14.345

DECUE FIRE FROSTKYLEE SCRIBNER8 14.369BELLEVUE   TX 14.369

ROLL O LENAPATTON ANN LYNCH9 14.383CRAWFORD   TX 14.383

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE WHEELER10 14.401SUMMIT   MS 14.401

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY11 14.405HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.405

GOTTA BE HEAVENLYCALEB CLINE12 14.457CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.457

DESIGNERLEAPTOHEAVENTAYCIE MATTHEWS13 14.475WYNNE   AR 14.475

ROARRR AGAINCHELSEA BARTLETT14 14.501MARTIN   GA 14.501

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON15 14.528COLUMBIA   MS 14.528

VEGAS SLASHNDASHKRISTEN ROBY16 14.537HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.537

GBA WILD BY DESIGNJOSEY OWENS17 14.544GRAND COTEAU   LA 14.544

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TA FRENCH WINKLESLEY WILLIAMS1 14.637 $536.25SEALE   AL 14.637

WANTED YA GOTCHAJOY BRUNSON2 14.641 $402.19TERRY   MS 14.641

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON3 14.687 $268.12COLUMBIA   MS 14.687

CA EAGLE IN THE SKYMEGHANN DANIEL4 14.718 $134.06BRONSON   FL 14.718

PYRO BABEGRACIE RAE SNIDER5 14.726FLETCHER   OK 14.726

A HERO SPOTTEDMADISON NAPIER6 14.768ARGYLE   TX 14.768

SUMMERSLITTLESUPRISERHEA PITRE7 14.788RACELAND   LA 14.788

DISGUYGOTFRENCHJEANSGRACIE RAE SNIDER8 14.790FLETCHER   OK 14.790

IMA SMOKN HOT GUYMISTY ATKINS9 14.810NETTLETON   MS 14.810

COWBOYS PACKING FLAMECHESNIE NEAL10 14.815CALHOUN   LA 14.815

GET IT GOLDCASEY LAICHE11 14.818DESTREHAN   LA 14.818

CA DASHING CATTILACMEGHANN DANIEL12 14.828BRONSON   FL 14.828

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER13 14.836LAKELAND   LA 14.836

DUALIN BO PEPSAMANTHA ROPER14 14.843PELAHATCHIE   MS 14.843

SS WONDER WOMANNATALIE STEPHENS15 14.899COVINGTON   LA 14.899

SHINING FUELKAYCI ALLEMAND16 14.921CARENCRO   LA 14.921

FC A CLASSIC LATTEBOBBI RANDLE17 14.959VINTON   LA 14.959

VF HOT DAMNCOLIE DAVIS18 14.965COVINGTON   LA 14.965

BUG LEO GUYMAJOR WELDON19 14.989SANDY HOOK   MS 14.989

EDDIES QUICK BUGLACY SMITH20 14.997LUCEDALE   MS 14.997

SHEZA ROCKIN JEWELMCKENZIE GAUTHIER21 15.027PORT ALLEN   LA 15.027

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time
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HOLLYWOODS OUTLAWGRACE HILTON1 15.074 $429.00VANCLEAVE   MS 15.074

PERKY FAMOUS KAZASHLEY AUSTIN2 15.078 $321.75ZACHARY   LA 15.078

ICHI GUNEMERI STANIER3 15.080 $214.50BARLING   AR 15.080

REVELING IN GLORYMEGHANN DANIEL4 15.103 $107.25BRONSON   FL 15.103

STREAKING WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER5 15.128AMITE   LA 15.128

DASH TA HELLADAM BOYD6 15.138BAY SPRINGS   MS 15.138

EDDIES FROSTED CORONAKYLEE SCRIBNER7 15.139BELLEVUE   TX 15.139

KEVIN HARTMACY GARNER8 15.141WILLIS   TX 15.141

CHASIN THE LADYZEMILY CALHOUN9 15.161BRANDON   MS 15.161

GBA WILD AVERSIONJOSEY OWENS10 15.165GRAND COTEAU   LA 15.165

HN BUGGIN MY GROOVEMARY MAHALITC11 15.180GLEN ALLAN   MS 15.180

WHODATBREESNFORPERKSMORGAN MOULDER12 15.221HERMANVILLE   MS 15.221

LILY CAJUN FROSTCARLY BYRD13 15.253THOMASVILLE   AL 15.253

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE14 15.261POPLARVILLE   MS 15.261

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS15 15.297COVINGTON   LA 15.297

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER16 15.302LAKELAND   LA 15.302

HEART OF FURYLACY SMITH17 15.320LUCEDALE   MS 15.320

GUYS LET'S DRAGJENNY WEST18 15.396WATER VALLEY   MS 15.396

WKB SO FLITN FAMOUSCAMRYN RICE19 15.417SATSUMA   AL 15.417

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK20 15.428SCOTT   LA 15.428

RAYZN ABILENEMADDALYN LEE21 15.478SMITHDALE   MS 15.478

AMARILLO FIRE CASHGRACE HILTON22 15.538VANCLEAVE   MS 15.538

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JESSES ELEKTRICGRACIE RAE SNIDER1 15.576 $321.75FLETCHER   OK 15.576

BUSY LACIN CHEXCRYSTAL RAPASA2 15.590 $241.31VANCLEAVE   MS 15.590

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY3 15.619 $160.88MARINGOUIN   LA 15.619

PAINT N TA FAMEKENSEY ADAMS4 15.693 $80.44CANTON   MS 15.693

PAL HAYLIE AULD5 15.697JACKSON   AL 15.697

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON6 15.729VANCLEAVE   MS 15.729

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON7 15.744SANDY HOOK   MS 15.744

JRS LUCKY MAJESTICJUSTIN LADNER8 15.782KILN   MS 15.782

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON9 15.832PERKINSTON   MS 15.832

BLOSSOMKAYLA HALE10 15.847OCEAN SPRINGS   MS 15.847

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER11 15.856ARNAUDVILLE   LA 15.856

THREE BS DASHCHLOE CARTER12 15.861LAUREL   MS 15.861

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON13 15.864JAYESS   MS 15.864

PATRIOTIC GALBRAXTON DARTEZ14 15.886LAFAYETTE   LA 15.886

SHAQ WAGONLACI HADLEY15 15.939MARINGOUIN   LA 15.939

IMMA FLIRTATIOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER16 15.954PORT ALLEN   LA 15.954

SIXKELLIE PIERCE17 16.007HATTIESBURG   MS 16.007

SLICK LYNX BARNICOLE HARRIS18 16.014RACELAND   LA 16.014

THR DA MAN IN BLACKRHEA PITRE19 16.039RACELAND   LA 16.039

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SPRING HILL REBELCANDICE GILL1 16.105 $214.50MATHISTON   MS 16.105

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON2 16.143 $160.88JAYESS   MS 16.143

CISCOKENNEDI SMITH3 16.208 $107.25SCOTT   LA 16.208

NOVASFIRSTFLINGMAKAYLA OSMENT4 16.212 $53.62TRUMANN   AR 16.212

NITRO   KENNEDI SMITH5 16.248SCOTT   LA 16.248
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KHWKI JACK BLUERACHEL KNIGHT6 16.262PELAHATCHIE   MS 16.262

DASH BE KASKENSEY ADAMS7 16.267CANTON   MS 16.267

ROSETTAAMY KIRK8 16.272YAZOO CITY   MS 16.272

SS KNIGHTIN TA FAMECHARLOTTE HILTON9 16.283HUNTSVILLE   TX 16.283

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK10 16.340SCOTT   LA 16.340

LM UNO SPARKLECHERIBETH BOWEN11 16.781BRANDON   MS 16.781

ROYAL SAN JOLENARHEA PITRE12 16.929RACELAND   LA 16.929

ONE OF A KIND GUYMADISON NAPIER13 16.976ARGYLE   TX 16.976

MAMMA'S LEVAN HOLMEJUSTIN POWELL14 17.076MARINGUIN   LA 17.076

IM UR HUCKLEBERRYHANNA HEARN15 17.449PHEBA   MS 17.449

CANT TRUMP COUNTRYKAYCI ALLEMAND16 17.610CARENCRO   LA 17.610

CLAYTONS TEXAN GIRLBRAXTON DARTEZ17 17.738LAFAYETTE   LA 17.738

NORTHERN NICK BARMISTY ATKINS18 18.312NETTLETON   MS 18.312

LITTLE MISS ROCKETLAURA CLARK19 18.724PICAYUNE   MS 18.724

BLACK PANTHER GHOSTOLIVIA HICKMAN20 19.918DAWNSONVILLE   GA 19.918

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

WAYLON JAMESJANA GUTHRIE 819.157CANTON   TX 514.157

UNTRESABELLLILLI HAYES 819.224PHILADELPHIA   TN 514.224

SO FREAKIN EPICPATTON ANN LYNCH 819.385CRAWFORD   TX 514.385

A STREAK OF WILDJOSEY OWENS 819.462GRAND COTEAU   LA 514.462

FC STRAIT MESQUITEPRICE MCNEESE 819.673COLUMBIA   MS 514.673

THE RIVERBOAT GAMBLERCANDY PARKINSON 819.791LUMBERTON   MS 514.791

FLASH ME MS STENSONKAYLIE WARD 819.797ABITA SPRINGS   LA 514.797

IM A CRAZY LADYTARA DAVIS 819.881BENTIONA   MS 514.881

COCOS FORTUNE COOKIELANGSTON MCILWAIN 819.935NEEDHAM   AL 514.935

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 820.055KILN   MS 515.055

SIZZLECRYSTAL RAPASA 820.664VANCLEAVE   MS 515.664

SMOOTH MOVIN ON DOWNCASEY MOSS 820.780BRUCE   MS 515.780

EYE AM FIREJOAO LEAO 821.342BENNETT   CO 516.342

LALA BLUE CAT PEPPYNICOLE HARRIS 821.471RACELAND   LA 516.471

HIGH DASHING CATLACI HADLEY 829.380MARINGOUIN   LA 1019.380

SLIDININTAFAMEMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 999.000PORT ALLEN   LA 999.000

DOCS RUNAWAY ROCKETEMILLIE OAKES 999.000GREENWOOD   MS 999.000

SEIS HEZA TENKENSEY ADAMS 999.000CANTON   MS 999.000

O BLACK SHINERKAYCI ALLEMAND 999.000CARENCRO   LA 999.000

HAVOC ANNKENNEDI SMITH 999.000SCOTT   LA 999.000

JUPPIN JACK FLASHCAITLIN SMITH 999.000BRANDON   MS 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

JASMINEEMILLIE OAKES GREENWOOD   MS

ONE SMOOTH KELLYMADISON NAPIER ARGYLE   TX

LOOK JUDGEPATTON ANN LYNCH CRAWFORD   TX
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BAYOU GOLD

08/14/2025 To 08/16/2025

7

$247.52

11Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: 10 AND Under Rnd 1

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

JACKSON, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DOLLYKENNEDY SAUCIER1 18.290 $103.13PERKINSTON   MS 18.290

ROCKSTARKENLEY MULLINS2 18.351LIBERTY   MS 18.351

SISTERASHTYN BAILEY3 18.467FOREST HILL   LA 18.467

TEDDY NO EARSKAYDEN ALFORD4 18.514FARMERVILLE   LA 18.514

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PATTY CAKEHADLEY MCDONALD1 18.926 $90.76FOXWORTH   MS 18.926

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BUDDY  GATOR BRUHL1 21.171 $53.63TYLERTOWN   MS 21.171

SPICYASHTYN BAILEY2 23.656FOREST HILL   LA 23.656

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FRECH DYNAMIC GALMADI TATE ROBERTS 827.077FLORENCE   MS 522.077

SAMMY HADLEY MCDONALD 999.000FOXWORTH   MS 999.000

PAQUITOHAVEN BREAUX 999.000SUNSET   LA 999.000

COOKIEPAISLEY HOUSEHOLDER 999.000HAMILTON   MS 999.000
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